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Patti Kome Re: Articles and travel - Dearest Lisa, I have been wanting to answer your lovely note since receiving it! It has been a busy time to say the …   11:49 AM

Lisa Scaglione County 

image_67185921…

Lisa Scaglione (no subject) 

image_6718259…

11:48 AM

JOANN Stores JUST IN: 20% off your total purchase! (Use on 50% off Halloween & more deals!) - Redeem your coupon today & start stacking your …   10:54 AM

Your McPherson neig. Does anyone recognize this woman? - She was driving a black Mercedes and blatantly keyed our car in the visitor's space in the Andreis …   10:51 AM

AleSmith Brewing Co. Grab Your Stein! It's Time to Celebrate Oktoberfest with Us! - Get ready for a fun-filled day of traditional music, mouthwatering food, …   7:30 AM

USPS Informed Deliv. Your Daily Digest for Thu, Aug 31 - You have mail and packages arriving soon. 8/31/2023 USPS.com Informed Delivery COMING TO YOUR …

1403920569-02…

7:17 AM

Amazon.com  2x the Kindle Points! You in? - Kindle Rewards Kindle Rewards Kindle Rewards BETA Kindle Points balance 174 pts Learn more Double …   7:06 AM

JOANN Stores Labor Day DOORBUSTERS: Fall wreaths starting at $19.99! - Stock up for fall with garlands starting at $7.99 + Up to 70% off doorbuste…   2:59 AM

Your McPherson neig. Oh my gosh… when did Chick-fil-A’s prices go up so... - I got a Mac and cheese, 8 count nugget, and root beer. Total = $18.89 Wow!!! 18…   11:51 PM

Your McPherson neig. I know about the man at Hobby Lobby for the... - Mabury park and Cabrillo park. Heard about the man in black that police are after on T…   Aug 30

Mathis Home Hot Deals on Power Motion Collections - Enjoy FREE Delivery on Every Purchase                                                                                    Aug 30

Cozy Creative Center New Events and Classes! - Cozy Creative Center View this online subscribe or unsubscribe As I promised last week, here is a quick email …   Aug 30

The Bruery Request #12985: How would you rate our support? - Hello Lisa Scaglione, We'd love to hear what you think of our customer service. Co…   Aug 29

cs-reply Message from Sebati at Amazon Customer Service - Amazon Your Account Amazon.com Message From Customer Service Hello Lisa This i…   Aug 29

Prime Try Before Yo. Charge cancellation: Your Prime Try Before You Buy order - Prime Try Before You Buy Hello Lisa, There was an issue with your Prime Tr…   Aug 29

Orange_Public_libra. Library Holds Notice - Orange Public Library Hello LISA, The following item(s) is/are available for pickup. Items will be held until the date prin…   Aug 29

Jake Thompson (The . [The Bruery] Re: Hi, Please do not renew my Reserve membership. I will enjoy it for the rest of the year but I just can't afford it and am not a…   Aug 29

The Bruery [The Bruery] | Hi, Please do not renew my Reserve membership. I will enjoy it for the rest of the year but I just can't afford it and am not able…   Aug 29
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SantaAna,California92704
UntedStates

DATE

10/24/2022

SERVICE

CompleteSkateboards

DESCRIPTION

SUBTOTAL

TAX

TOTAL

BALANCEDUE

HittorTheCounty(0mangeCounts)
Sixhindredandno100

WellsFargoBankN.A.California

onlOshateboadscompleteinrt-lo

COUNTY.

INVOICE
DATE
TERMS
DUEDATE

1010
10/24/2022
Net30
11/23/2022

QTY

10

RATE

60.00

AMOUNT

600.00T

600.00

0.00

600.00

$600.00

1454
16-24/1220

DATEOct252022

1$600
DOLLARS

Twosignaturesrequiredover$1,000
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